Low Power, High Resolution
16-Bit Sensor Signal Conditioner
ZSSC3016
Datasheet
© 2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 January 25, 2016
Brief Description
The ZSSC3016 is a sensor signal conditioner (SSC)
integrated circuit for high-accuracy amplification and

ZSSC3016 Block Diagram
Ordering Information (Contact IDT Sales for additional options.)
Ordering Examples Description Package
ZSSC3016CC1B Temperature range: –40°C to +85°C, consumer-level parameters
according to section 1 of the data sheet
Wafer (304µm) unsawn
ZSSC3016CI1B Temperature range: –40°C to +85°C, industrial-level parameters according
to section 1 of the data sheet, 10 years MTP data retention
Wafer (304µm) unsawn
ZSSC3016CI1D ES Engineering samples, temperature range: –40°C to +85°C Dice in waffle pack
ZSSC3016KIT ZSSC3016 Evaluation Kit, including sample and modular evaluation board
(Evaluation Software is downloadable from www.IDT.com/ZSSC3016)
Kit
Corporate Headquarters
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road